VALVES
2-WAY BATTERY OPERATED
CONTROL VALVE
(2” SERIES 80 ELECTRIC VALVE SHOWN)
BATTERY OPERATED
CONTROL VALVES
LOW COST SOLUTION FOR
AUTOMATIC IRRIGATION

AQUA PRO CONTROLLER
DESCRIPTION
VALVE WITH CONTROLLER ORDERING GUIDE
How to determine the correct Model Number:
 Select Function
 Select Valve Diameter
 Select Valve Body Material and End Connection
 Select the Controller Option
61 FUNCTION SUFFIX
INSTALLED
AQUA PRO
CONTROLLER
VALVE
DIAMETER
 CODE DESCRIPTION
 -L-CONT    AQUA PRO
 CODE DESCRIPTION
    GH2    SERIES 80 NYLON
  THREAD
 CODE   DESCRIPTION
  ET    2-WAY ELECTRIC
       CODE            DESCRIPTION
 .75, 1, 1.5, 2       NYLON VALVE SIZES
 CODE
1, 1.5, 2,
or 323
3, 4, or 6
3, 4, 6,
8, 10
or 12
1, 1.5,
2, 2.5
or 323
 CODE
ELC
DESCRIPTION
NYLON VALVE SIZES
PVC VALVE SIZES
IRON VALVE SIZES
BRONZE VALVE SIZES
DESCRIPTION
3-WAY ELECTRIC
 CODE
 PL
 PLS
 PLT
 IT
 IF
 IG
 B
 AN
DESCRIPTION
NYLON THREAD
PVC SLIP
PVC THREAD
IRON THREAD
IRON FLANGE
 IRON GROOVE
BRONZE THREAD
ANGLE
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR 2-WAY ELECTRIC
1.5” Electric Nylon Series 80 2-Way Valve with
Aqua Pro Controller
61, ET, 1.5, GH2, -L-CONT =  61ET1.5GH2-L-CONT
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR 3-WAY ELECTRIC
3” Electric PVC Slip 3-Way Valve with Aqua Pro
Controller